
DATE Time MATCH CLUB COMPETITION

October 2024

17/10/2024 - Thu 8.00 am Seniors Captains Social Match - 
Bowmaker - Pin splitter format

19/10/2024 - Sat 8.00am Finals Day
20/10/2024 - Sun 8:00am Centenary Cup
27/10/2024 - Sun 8.00am Winter League - R1

November 2024

03/11/2024 - Sun 8.00am Winter League - R2
07/11/2024 - Thu

8:15am
Seniors Poppy Day Event, AGM & 
Prize giving ceremony

09/11/2024 - Sat 8:00am Poppy Day Medal
10/11/2024 - Sun 8:00am Texas Scramble
17/11/2024 - Sun 8.00am Winter League - R3
21/11/2024 - Thu 8:00am Seniors Mid-week Stableford
24/11/2024 - Sun 8.00am Winter League - R4

December 2024

01/12/2024 - Sun 8.00am Winter League - R5
08/12/2024 - Sun 8.00am Medal
12/12/2024 - Thu 8.00 am Seniors Christmas Social Competition
15/12/2024 - Sun 8.00am Medal
19/12/2024 - Thu 8:00am Seniors Mid-week Stableford

January 2025

05/01/2025 - Sun 8.00am Winter League - R6
09/01/2025 - Thu 8:00am Seniors Mid-week Stableford
12/01/2025 - Sun 8.00am Winter League - R7
16/01/2025 - Thu 8.00 am

Seniors Social Match - Bowmaker - 
Reverse Waltz format

19/01/2025 - Sun 8.00am Medal
26/01/2025 - Sun 8.00am Winter League - R8

Club Diary - 17/10/2024 to 31/03/2025
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DATE Time MATCH CLUB COMPETITION

February 2025

02/02/2025 - Sun 8.00am Medal
06/02/2025 - Thu 08.00 am Seniors Mid-week Stableford
09/02/2025 - Sun 8.00am Winter League - R9
09/02/2025 - Sun 8.00am Winter League - R10
20/02/2025 - Thu

8.00am Seniors Social Match - Coloured Ball

March 2025

06/03/2025 - Thu 8.00am Seniors Mid-week Stableford
07/03/2025 - Fri 7:30pm Club AGM
08/03/2025 - Sat 10:00am Captains Drive-in
09/03/2025 - Sun 8:00am Monthly Medal
27/03/2025 - Thu 8.00 am Seniors Arthur Paget Trophy
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